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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 12V&S Elmwood Lanes
USBC Certification:

Important Messages

To viewstandings on the web go to...www.leaguesecretary.com ID#96259

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 7 CHARLES KIAH 32 16 173 42 19060 18178 299 744 299 744
2 12 9 DON SUSWELL JR 30 18 226 0 22465 22402 290 778 290 784
3 11 8 WILSON GLOVER 30 18 214 0 21267 21105 299 770 299 770
4 12 25 PAUL RILEY 30 18 201 10 20327 19889 276 712 280 714
5 11 12 TERRENCE OLIVER 29 19 183 14 18910 17971 254 670 271 701
6 12 19 STEVEN BRIDGES 28½ 19½ 201 0 20304 19746 268 746 278 746
7 1 30 CLIFF SCRANTON 28 20 207 0 20726 20531 280 732 280 732
8 2 29 JAMIE JONES 28 20 204 2 20272 20119 268 694 272 706
9 1 35 ANDRE WOODS 28 20 188 7 18207 17502 258 685 260 685

10 2 11 ZACH HARRIS 27 21 197 0 19873 19411 279 679 279 725
11 1 13 JIMMIE CASEY 27 21 190 0 19477 18853 275 699 287 699
12 2 28 HELENE JOHNSON 27 21 144 36 18792 16047 264 714 264 714
13 3 33 DONTE CORBIN 26½ 21½ 227 0 22187 22187 290 770 290 770
14 4 4 THOMAS MASON 26½ 21½ 210 13 20894 20606 290 718 306 748
15 3 6 RON ATTAQUIN 26 22 191 13 20553 19851 277 782 284 782
16 4 26 ANWAR BIGELOW 25 23 208 0 20599 20518 269 749 269 749
17 3 2 REYNOLD DYSON 24½ 23½ 205 4 20326 20065 279 741 299 741
18 4 15 RUX ALSTON 24 24 211 0 21218 20972 299 780 299 780
19 5 16 GEORGE FORD 23½ 24½ 185 12 19113 18465 235 672 245 681
20 6 18 ROBERY BAILEY 23 25 201 0 20376 19935 276 699 280 722
21 5 21 REGGIE WASHINGTON 23 25 169 0 18610 16735 234 606 245 702
22 6 31 SAM WHITE 23 25 166 2 18179 16220 238 629 267 737
23 5 17 WILL DAWSON 22½ 25½ 165 0 18266 16322 249 673 269 693
24 6 14 TOMMY LEVINE 22½ 25½ 158 5 18130 16003 245 691 257 706
25 7 1 YVETTE GRIER 22 26 182 21 18921 18306 279 749 279 749
26 8 5 STEVE BELL 21 27 209 0 19854 19449 289 744 300 744
27 7 34 LISA DYSON 21 27 190 0 19456 18811 274 697 283 781
28 8 20 TORRANCE LEWIS 21 28 170 16 18658 16681 278 685 303 723
29 7 3 OLIVER MYERS 21 27 172 6 18435 16899 269 675 277 699
30 8 22 LAVARR GORDON 20½ 27½ 180 0 18838 17689 242 615 252 671
31 9 27 ALELIA COLLINS-DENT 19½ 28½ 183 0 19010 18128 234 665 251 715
32 10 24 DREW HALL 19½ 29½ 166 13 18042 16338 267 657 284 739
33 9 10 CHARLES NESBIT 19 29 200 0 19954 19726 277 675 277 681
34 10 23 CORDELL WILLIAMS 18 30 196 3 19731 19314 264 706 278 748
35 9 36 YVONNE TAYLOR 17½ 30½ 185 2 17659 17104 257 644 257 658
36 10 32 PEGGY WASHINGTON 10½ 37½ 188 0 18503 18266 268 661 268 666

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6

Wk34  05/19  30- 29  35- 11  13- 28  33-  4   6- 26   2- 15  16- 18  21- 31  17- 14 Position Round- Start Lane - 11

7-8 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12
Wk34  05/19   1-  5  34- 20   3- 22  27- 24  10- 23  36- 32   7-  9   8- 25  12- 19 Position Round- Start Lane - 11
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - YVETTE GRIER  Lane 7  HDCP=21  Avg=182
YVETTE GRIER 14775 81 182
RANDY GRIER 596 3 198

2 - REYNOLD DYSON  Lane 3  HDCP=4  Avg=205
REYNOLD DYSON 16619 81 205
JOSH SLOCUM 4588 24 191

3 - OLIVER MYERS  Lane 7  HDCP=6  Avg=172
OLIVER MYERS 15021 87 172

4 - THOMAS MASON  Lane 4  HDCP=13  Avg=210
THOMAS MASON 18910 90 210
ERIC CHAMBERLAIN 5048 24 210

5 - STEVE BELL  Lane 8  HDCP=0  Avg=209
VINCE SMITH 11337 54 209
STEVE BELL 5291 30 176

6 - RON ATTAQUIN  Lane 3  HDCP=13  Avg=191
RON ATTAQUIN 9173 48 191
DON SUSWELL SR 2253 12 187
NUNU GLOVER 10423 48 217

7 - CHARLES KIAH  Lane 11  HDCP=42  Avg=173
CHARLES KIAH 13045 75 173
MIKE BAKER 3423 15 228

8 - WILSON GLOVER  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Avg=214
WILSON GLOVER JR 19923 93 214

9 - DON SUSWELL JR  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=226
DON SUSWELL JR 22402 99 226

10 - CHARLES NESBIT  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=200
CHARLES NESBIT 18040 90 200

11 - ZACH HARRIS  Lane 2  HDCP=0  Avg=197
ZACH HARRIS 17018 86 197

12 - TERRENCE OLIVER  Lane 11  HDCP=14  Avg=183
TERRENCE OLIVER 15411 84 183

13 - JIMMIE CASEY  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=190
JIMMIE CASEY 18853 99 190

14 - TOMMY LEVINE  Lane 6  HDCP=5  Avg=158
TOMMY LEVINE 13344 84 158

15 - RUX ALSTON  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Avg=211
ICON ALSTON 20972 99 211
RUX ALSTON 0 0 bk184

16 - GEORGE FORD  Lane 5  HDCP=12  Avg=185
GEORGE FORD 16141 87 185

17 - WILL DAWSON  Lane 5  HDCP=0  Avg=165
WILL DAWSON 13882 84 165

18 - ROBERY BAILEY  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Avg=201
BOB BAILEY 19353 96 201

19 - STEVEN BRIDGES  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=201
STEVEN BRIDGES 16959 84 201

20 - TORRANCE LEWIS  Lane 8  HDCP=16  Avg=170
TORRANCE LEWIS 13336 78 170

21 - REGGIE WASHINGTON  Lane 5  HDCP=0  Avg=169
REGINALD WASHINGTON 16264 96 169

22 - LAVARR GORDON  Lane 8  HDCP=0  Avg=180
LAVARR GORDON 16204 90 180

23 - CORDELL WILLIAMS  Lane 10  HDCP=3  Avg=196
CORDELL WILLIAMS 17088 87 196

24 - DREW HALL  Lane 10  HDCP=13  Avg=166
DREW HALL 9014 54 166

25 - PAUL RILEY  Lane 12  HDCP=10  Avg=201
PAUL RILEY 19349 96 201

26 - ANWAR BIGELOW  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Avg=208
ANWAR BIGALOW 13750 66 208
STEVE ADAMS 4347 21 207

27 - ALELIA COLLINS-DENT  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=183
ALELIA COLLINS-DENT 18128 99 183

28 - HELENE JOHNSON  Lane 2  HDCP=36  Avg=144
HELENE JOHNSON 10819 75 144
AL JOHNSON 7202 33 218

29 - JAMIE JONES  Lane 2  HDCP=2  Avg=204
JAMIE JONES 18362 90 204
WILSON GLOVER III 2541 12 211

30 - CLIFF SCRANTON  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=207
CLIFF SCRANTON 15588 75 207

31 - SAM WHITE  Lane 6  HDCP=2  Avg=166
SAM WHITE 13523 81 166

32 - PEGGY WASHINGTON  Lane 10  HDCP=0  Avg=188
PEGGY WASHINGTON 6591 35 188
LISA ROSE 546 3 bk170
WILL WTSON 572 3 bk211
SHARON WILCHER 661 3 bk196

33 - DONTE CORBIN  Lane 3  HDCP=0  Avg=227
DONTE CORBIN 18224 80 227

34 - LISA DYSON  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=190
LISA DYSON 17725 93 190

35 - ANDRE WOODS  Lane 1  HDCP=7  Avg=188
DRE WOODS 16964 90 188

36 - YVONNE TAYLOR  Lane 9  HDCP=2  Avg=185
YVONNE TAYLOR 14992 81 185
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